



Wafflemeister Classic Liege Waffle (30 x 90g)

Product Information

Product Code	5686
Erudus ID	05f78b3666bf4cbf94d63ea7b13b58c5
Traded Unit GTIN	5060868700080
Internal GTIN	5060868700066
Supplier Name	Wafflemeister Trading Ltd
Brand	Wafflemeister
Storage	Frozen

Product Description & Ingredients

Product Description	Classic Liege Waffle, 90g. Our waffle dough is handmade in Belgium using a secret family recipe that dates back to 1950s. The Meister brought this recipe to the UK in 1999 and adapted its taste and ingredients over the years to ensure our handmade waffles are London's finest. They can be delicious on their own or served with various toppings, ranging from Belgian chocolate fudge, a scoop of gelato, freshly whipped cream or fresh fruits just to name a few of our favourites. We do not use any artificial flavourings or preservatives. Our waffles are suitable for vegetarians and are Halal certified.
Erudus Ingredients	WHEAT flour, sugar, margarine (vegetable oils and fats (palm and rapeseed)), water, emulsifiers soya lecithin, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, salt, acid regulator: citric acid, natural flavours, colouring (beta-carotene), EGGS, yeast, invert sugar syrup, stabilizer sorbitol, SOYA flour, salt, emulsifier soya lecithin, flavour.

Allergens

Celery	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	May Contain

Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes
Sulphites	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Nutritional Information

Energy per 100g (kcal)	442 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1848 kJ
Carbs Per 100g	55.8 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g	25.8 g
Fat per 100g	21.2 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g	9.8 g
Protein per 100g	5.9 g
Fibre per 100g	1.8 g
Salt per 100g	0.97 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products. Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. **We therefore recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site.** Please

also see our terms and conditions.